3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2020-10-14
00:45:19

2 2020-09-25
01:38:02

3 2020-08-29
20:53:38

BITCOIN

37TblyDreBx937N7uzPs3m9tj7BGiLKSuW

0.00012086 BTC &
7.60 USD

0.00012086 BTC &
7.60 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

fe63798d253848b191f295 - 0.00003039 BTC &

45f29d58974a5dd86daffc 0.34 USD

89a8ac47ealf21f78694

c283c318b6674e52alb8db  + 0.00003039 BTC &

occe977c073bh4be2efasl 0.32 USD

c84939a04b94420d11e7

d0c71ffdd8f305deb2769a - 0.00003029 BTC &

acc433eb7t4839126f3e93 0.35 USD

176b69820cfad4291137
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37Tb1yDreBx937N7uzPs3m9tj7BGiLK5uW
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fe63798d253848b191f29545f29d58974a5dd86daffc89a8ac47ea1f21f78694
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fe63798d253848b191f29545f29d58974a5dd86daffc89a8ac47ea1f21f78694
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fe63798d253848b191f29545f29d58974a5dd86daffc89a8ac47ea1f21f78694
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c283c318b6674e52a1b8db5cce977c073bb46e2efa51c84939a04b94420d11e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c283c318b6674e52a1b8db5cce977c073bb46e2efa51c84939a04b94420d11e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c283c318b6674e52a1b8db5cce977c073bb46e2efa51c84939a04b94420d11e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0c71ffdd8f305deb2769aacc433eb7f4839126f3e93176b69820cfad4291137
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0c71ffdd8f305deb2769aacc433eb7f4839126f3e93176b69820cfad4291137
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0c71ffdd8f305deb2769aacc433eb7f4839126f3e93176b69820cfad4291137

Date & time

2020-08-20
01:24:00

2020-08-09
01:57:23

2020-08-09
00:25:43

2020-07-28
02:36:53

2020-06-26
16:35:46

Transaction Id

45604f05f9e322d0a4f9c8

4050b9c977e22fa77d5d7c

63e40d0e2f81e4c5db4l

869e4d67a5fbf319afbb8a

ea2%9a7834527ac4037a57c¢c

714730de8ac2fa37b595

d07757bf9a43082a5a7e42

857e8a19f57a6ffdffa9fd

19bbe3bdb68d18a75670

22a9b2e258d959881f0132

88183h28150d55acah0512

o8deb73c7c58edbbbdc8

4098dd8cle7bd33cdh5883

69ele09ef44643f74c2aa3

e70da926e40b029af346a

Amount

+ 0.00003029
0.35 USD

- 0.00003013
0.35 USD

- 0.00003005
0.35 USD

+ 0.00003013
0.32 USD

+ 0.00003005
0.27 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/45604f05f9e322d0a4f9c84050b9c977e22fa77d5d7c63e40d0e2f81e4c5d641
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/45604f05f9e322d0a4f9c84050b9c977e22fa77d5d7c63e40d0e2f81e4c5d641
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/45604f05f9e322d0a4f9c84050b9c977e22fa77d5d7c63e40d0e2f81e4c5d641
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/869e4d67a5fbf319afbb8aea29a7834527ac4037a57c714730de8ac2fa37b595
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/869e4d67a5fbf319afbb8aea29a7834527ac4037a57c714730de8ac2fa37b595
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/869e4d67a5fbf319afbb8aea29a7834527ac4037a57c714730de8ac2fa37b595
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d07757bf9a43082a5a7e42857e8a19f57a6ffdffa9fd19bbe3bdb68d18a75670
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d07757bf9a43082a5a7e42857e8a19f57a6ffdffa9fd19bbe3bdb68d18a75670
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d07757bf9a43082a5a7e42857e8a19f57a6ffdffa9fd19bbe3bdb68d18a75670
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/22a9b2e258d959881f013288183b28150d55acab051258deb73c7c58ed6b6dc8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/22a9b2e258d959881f013288183b28150d55acab051258deb73c7c58ed6b6dc8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/22a9b2e258d959881f013288183b28150d55acab051258deb73c7c58ed6b6dc8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4098dd8c1e7bd33cdb588369e1e09ef44643f74c2aa3e70da96e40b029af346a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4098dd8c1e7bd33cdb588369e1e09ef44643f74c2aa3e70da96e40b029af346a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4098dd8c1e7bd33cdb588369e1e09ef44643f74c2aa3e70da96e40b029af346a

